WaterPro® Water Purification Systems
Table of Contents
Why Labconco?	 3
Water Purification Systems At-a-Glance
	 Steps to Selecting a Water Purification System	 4
	 WaterPro® Product Lines	 5
WaterPro RO Water Purification Systems	 6
WaterPro PS Polishing Systems	 8

Catalog Number Configurator Use this key to configure the seven digit catalog number.
WaterPro® PS Polishing Systems
General Chemistry Models Ordering Information
labconco.com   |   9
9 0 0 0 6
Select the ELECTRICAL CONFIGURATION and OUTLET TYPE
of your WaterPro RO unit. This is the sixth digit.
2 =  115V, 60 Hz, with 15A plug for North America
3 =  230V, 50 Hz, with Schuko plug
4 =  230V, 60 Hz, with plug for North America
6 =  230V, 50 Hz, with plug for Great Britain (UK)
7 =  230V, 50 Hz, with plug for China/Australia
8 =  230V, 50 Hz, with plug for India
Select the DISPENSE TYPE. This is the seventh digit.
0 =	Valve Dispense
1 =	Gun Dispense
Catalog Number Configurator Use this key to configure the seven digit catalog number.
All models require (not included):
•	 HPLC/Hybrid Polishing Kit 9047201. See page 17
•	 Feedwater line with 3/8" OD rigid plastic tubing or 3/8" ID flexible tubing
•	 Feedwater specifications:
	– Purified feedwater via reverse osmosis, distillation or deionization with a conductivity of
<100 µS (tap feedwater not recommended)
	– Temperature of 10-30° C (50-86° F)
	– pH between 4-10
	– Water pressure of 0-100 psi (0-7 bar)
	– Minimum inlet flow rate of 0.5 gal/min (2 L/min)
•	 Drain line capable of handling a minimum of 2 gal/min reject water flow
•	Type I water
•	Dual wavelength ultraviolet
reactor
•	1.8 L/min delivery rate
•	1.2 L/min (with optional
Hollow Fiber Final Filter
installed)
WaterPro® PS Polishing Systems
HPLC Analytical Instrument Models Ordering Information
10   |   labconco.com
9 0 0 0 7
Select the ELECTRICAL CONFIGURATION and OUTLET TYPE
of your WaterPro RO unit. This is the sixth digit.
2 =  115V, 60 Hz, with 15A plug for North America
3 =  230V, 50 Hz, with Schuko plug
4 =  230V, 60 Hz, with plug for North America
6 =  230V, 50 Hz, with plug for Great Britain (UK)
7 =  230V, 50 Hz, with plug for China/Australia
8 =  230V, 50 Hz, with plug for India
Select the DISPENSE TYPE. This is the seventh digit.
0 =	Valve Dispense
1 =	Gun Dispense
Catalog Number Configurator Use this key to configure the seven digit catalog number.
All models require (not included):
•	 General Chemistry Polishing Kit 9047101. See page 17
•	 Feedwater line with 3/8" OD rigid plastic tubing or 3/8" ID flexible tubing
•	 Feedwater specifications:
	– Purified feedwater via reverse osmosis, distillation or deionization with a conductivity of
<100 µS (tap feedwater not recommended)
	– Temperature of 10-30° C (50-86° F)
	– pH between 4-10
	– Water pressure of 0-100 psi (0-7 bar)
	– Minimum inlet flow rate of 0.5 gal/min (2 L/min)
•	 Drain line capable of handling a minimum of 2 gal/min reject water flow
•	Type I water
•	Dual wavelength ultraviolet
reactor
•	1.1 L/min delivery rate
•	1.0 L/min (with optional
Hollow Fiber Final Filter
installed)
•	Built-in ultrafilter module
WaterPro® PS Polishing Systems
Ultra Filter (UF) Life Sciences Models Ordering Information
labconco.com   |   11
9 0 0 0 7 2
Select the ELECTRICAL CONFIGURATION and OUTLET TYPE
of your WaterPro RO unit. This is the sixth digit.
2 =  115V, 60 Hz, with 15A plug for North America
3 =  230V, 50 Hz, with Schuko plug
4 =  230V, 60 Hz, with plug for North America
6 =  230V, 50 Hz, with plug for Great Britain (UK)
7 =  230V, 50 Hz, with plug for China/Australia
8 =  230V, 50 Hz, with plug for India
Catalog Number Configurator Use this key to configure the seven digit catalog number.
All models require (not included):
•	 HPLC/Hybrid Polishing Kit 9047201. See page 17
•	 Feedwater line with 3/8" OD rigid plastic tubing or 3/8" ID flexible tubing
•	 Feedwater specifications:
	– Purified feedwater via reverse osmosis, distillation or deionization with a conductivity of
<100 µS (tap feedwater not recommended)
	– Temperature of 10-30° C (50-86° F)
	– pH between 4-10
	– Water pressure of 0-100 psi (0-7 bar)
	– Minimum inlet flow rate of 0.5 gal/min (2 L/min)
•	 Drain line capable of handling a minimum of 2 gal/min reject water flow
•	Type I water
•	Dual wavelength ultraviolet
reactor
•	1.8 L/min delivery rate
through valve, 1.1 L/min
delivery rate through gun
•	1.1 L/min delivery rate
through valve, 1.0 L/min
through gun (with optional
Hollow Fiber
•	Built-in ultrafilter module
WaterPro® PS Polishing Systems
HPLC/UF Hybrid Models Ordering Information